Ergebnisliste Klasse

Alpines Schilauf - Riesmtnrlauf

Rang

SINr

Allgem. Klasse

W oo~ W W N o=

B I T e e
W =~k W N D

PN RNS

S

10
25
21
n
A
12

Name

KINDL Elmar / Plurtscheiler Leo
PFURTSCHELLER Andreas / Stern Wolfgan
HOLZKNECHT Wemer / Ribis Robert
KINDL Roland / llimer Hermann jun.
SCHONHERR Stefan / Pfurtscheller Norbert
CHWOJAN Ginther / Danler Harald

'DEFLORIAN Markus / Gleirscher Paul

FERCHL Emil / Ferchl Daniel

TANZER Chrisloph / Tanzer Alois

STERN Marco | Stern Bemhard
DANLER Stefan / Danler Hubert
HOLZKNECHT Dieter / Plurtscheller Leo
PFAHL Florian | Peer Hansjorg :
HOLZKNECHT Karl / Salchner Alois

SPAN Michael I Pfurtschelier Walter
GLEIRSCHER Wilfried / Gleirscher Harald
FERCHL Wemer / Schénherr Thomas
PFAHL Manfred ! Auer Simon
GLEIRSCHER Manfred / Schonherr Rudi
STERN Daniel / Ofer Daniel
PFURTSCHELLER Josef | Egger Patrick
GLEIRSCHER Johann / Pfeifer Markus
BERGER Christian / Schicho Gottfried
GLEIRSCHER Herbert / Stern Martin
MUIGG Manfred | GrieBer Werner
VOLDERAUER Christoph / Volderauver Marc
SCHOPF Emanuel / Wallner Armin =~~~
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Milderer Schlittenrennen 2006

Milders, 21.01.2006

Gesetzt Ges.Zeit

5:42 91
551,31
5:56,53
6:00,94
6:01,44
6:03,05
6:03,60
6:11,10
6:14,27
6:14,28
6:15,00
6:16,96
6:17,42
6:20,24

62319

6:29.73
6:36,76
6:42,29
6:43,95
6:456,93
B:5117
6:52,56
7:04,29
7:31 .57
7:37,70
8:37,08
9:03,94

Diff.

0,00
840
13,62
18,03
1853
20,14
20,69
28,18
3136
31,37
32,08
34,05
34,51
3733
40,28
46 82
5385
59 38
1:01,04
1.04,02
1:08,26
1:09,65
1.21,38
154,66
154,79
25417
321,03



